Duare Sarkar Once Again

State Government's most successful and nationally acclaimed
Public Welfare Service Delivery Outreach Programme

9th Edition with 37 SERVICES
Outreach Camps for receiving applications Completion of processing of all N
24th January to 1st February, 2025 applications by 28th February, 2025 @over 1lakh Outreach Camps this time
29 JANUARY 2025

DAILY ACTIVITY - APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

Number of Camps Number of Camps
(today) (cumulative)

Visitors registered
(cumulative)
ALIPURDUAR 66,043

BANKURA 1,05,778 3,06,083
BIRBHUM 33,271 1,18,033

COOCHBIHAR 1,68,236

DAKSHIN 24 PARGANA 90,945 5,41,070

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 12,700 45,946
DARJEELING 26,988 1,07,822

Name of the District Visitors registered (today)

HOWRAH 62,854 2,57,013
JALPAIGURI 1,04,059

JHARGRAM 14,284 53,650
KALIMPONG 8,187 21,522

KOLKATA 1,19,361

MALDA 84,081 3,85,427

MURSHIDABAD 1,43,862 6,18,998
NADIA 1,02,465 4,70,279

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR
PURBA BARDHHAMAN
PURBA MEDINIPUR
PURULIA
UTTAR 24 PARGANA
UTTAR DINAJPUR

TOTAL

1,23,780
62,337
91,338

1,29,031
33,341

13,54,018

34,790 1,80,870

3,97,963
2,69,371
4,23,820
1,27,257
5,04,426
1,64,127

56,85,262

For details of nearest Camp, click: FIND YOUR CAMP (https://ds.wb.gov.i

For assistance contact your nearest Bangla Sahayata Kendra.

Forms for all schemes will be available FREE OF COST at the Duare Sarkar Outreach Camps. No other forms will be accepted. Please visit the Camps personally to avail services.

o CITIZENS' HELPLINE

(033) 22140152 | 1800 3450117

Government of West Bengal: For You and With You £33 @egiye_bangla

frorm—
Visit Bangla Sahayata Kendra (BSK) to avail all government
services free of cost or log on to www.bsk.wh.gov.in
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